

S.T (SPL) 26/21

SC (SPL) 66/20

Order No.22  
15.02.2024

Record is put up today as was not put up on 14.2.24 due to holiday in the eve of auspicious Sarawasti Puja.

Sole accused person on court bail takes no step.

State (Prosecution) also takes no step.

A fresh schedule for examination of prosecution witnesses is drawn up as hereunder:-

Fix 14.6.24 for examination of C.S.W No. 8 and 9

Fix 15.6.24 for examination of C.S.W No. 13.

Prosecution is to take step.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(WB00787)

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Chandannagore, Hooghly  
(WB00787)